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f‘éﬁtablc by Cane-line, £235. At Aram. aram.co.uk. Glasses by Rug by £1,020. maur .o Uk
-y

ly. £95 each. davidlinley.com. Sunglasses by Louis Vuitton, Speaker by B&O Play, from £1,999. beoplay.com_ Goverby
£275.Youisvuitton,com izi i i, £300. maur co.uk

2 Trolley by Fermob, £319. At Barbed. barbed.co.uk. Pitcher, £425, Chair by Louis Vuitton. louisvuitton.com
Bowl, £795. Both by Ralph Lauren. ralphlauren.co.uk. Decanter, Trolle
y by Fermob, £480. At Barbed. barbed.co.uk: Lamp by

o S SOTEses 205 SReN DY L ey oo Seletti, £189. At Amara. amara.com. Glasses by Linley, £05
Lamp by Sel '“r:'E REMETRISMEATE COMEI OG- PTate, each. davidlinley.com. Hurricane lamp by Ralph Lauren, from
from £380 each. At Harrods. harrods.com £225 each. ralphlauren.co.uk
Sofa by Linley, £7,035. davidlinley.com. Reindeer hide, £275 i, £250. At A m
Cushions, £85 each. Both by The Conran Shop. conranshop.co.uk amp by Selefis e

by Lonis vl | tt Armchair by Linley, £4,251, davidlinley.com. Blanket, £355.
Lamps by Louls Vultton. louisvuitton.com Cushion, £495. Both by Ralph Lauren. ralphlauren.co.uk
Chair by Stefano Glcyamual-5 6 SEEUEER00 00800 com Side table by Minotti London, £1,360. minottilondon.com
Rug by Maurizio Pellizzoni, £2,700. mauriziopellizzoni.co.uk Hurricane lamp by Ralph Lauren, from £225 each. ralphlauren.
Table by B&B Italia, £3,010. bebitalia.com. Backgammon, £995. co.uk. Sunglasses by Louis Vuitton, £460. louisvuitton.com
Vase, £395. Hurricane lamps, from £225 each. All by Ralph Lauren Keepall by Louis Vuitton, £1,490. louisvuitton.com. Towel
ralphlauren.co.uk. Ornament by Dorset Gifts, £25._ dorsetgifts.com by Pratesi, from £380 each. At Harrods. harrods.com 0@
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